
4a Etapa CMOC
Curitiba - PR 7.11.2021

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Iara Julia Cordeiro de Souza
COC
Percurso : D Adulto A
Distancia : 4400m (Desnivel 60m)
Tempo : 1:04:03 (14'33"/km)

3/6 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Symone Hernandes 0:52:01
2. Enelise Enaile Nayhara Costa Silva 0:55:32

1. 112 00:02:58 223m 13'18"/km
2. 111 00:04:14 00:07:12 425m 9'58"/km
3. 105 00:10:47 00:17:59 310m 34'47"/km
4. 127 00:11:04 00:29:03 396m 27'57"/km
5. 110 00:06:02 00:35:05 492m 12'16"/km
6. 97 00:02:12 00:37:17 203m 10'50"/km
7. 132 00:01:26 00:38:43 105m 13'39"/km
8. 101 00:07:59 00:46:42 543m 14'42"/km
9. 92 00:03:50 00:50:32 150m 25'33"/km

10. 102 00:01:29 00:52:01 122m 12'10"/km
11. 118 00:07:57 00:59:58 704m 11'18"/km
12. 100 00:03:50 01:03:48 327m 11'43"/km
13. 999 00:00:15 01:04:03 82m 3'03"/km
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